SHETLAND CONSERVATION AREA PARK

Will be open for the 2025 season on
the long weekend in May - being May 16, 2025

and closes the Monday following the October Thanksgiving long weekend

— being October 20, 2025.

2025 SHETLAND PARK FEES
SCHEDULE “A” to By-Law Number 2024-26

Reservations can be made at the Township of Dawn-Euphemia Municipal Office

Ph: 519-692-5148 Email: admin@dawneuphemia.on.ca

Serviced sites (daily)
Un-serviced sites (daily)

Weekly Pass (serviced)
Weekly Pass (un-serviced)

Monthly Pass
Monthly Pass (un-serviced)

Seasonal Pass (serviced)
Seasonal Pass (un-serviced)

Pavilion
Scouts, Guides, Group camping

Refrigerator / freezer charge

Electric Cars / Golf Carts charge
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45.00
35.00

210.00
125.00

450.00
180.00

1,550.00
620.00

45.00
3.50/person/night

255.00/unit/season
85.00/unit/monthly

250.00/unit/season
100.00/unit/month

ALL FEES INCLUDE HST



