

SHETLAND CONSERVATION AREA PARK

Will be open for the 2025 season on the long weekend in May - being May 16, 2025

and closes the Monday following the October Thanksgiving long weekend – being October 20, 2025.

2025 SHETLAND PARK FEES

SCHEDULE "A" to By-Law Number 2024-26

Reservations can be made at the Township of Dawn-Euphemia Municipal Office Ph: 519-692-5148 Email: admin@dawneuphemia.on.ca

Serviced sites (daily)	\$ 45.00
Un-serviced sites (daily)	\$ 35.00
Weekly Pass (serviced)	\$ 210.00
Weekly Pass (un-serviced)	\$ 125.00
Monthly Pass	\$ 450.00
Monthly Pass (un-serviced)	\$ 180.00
	4 /
Seasonal Pass (serviced)	\$ 1,550.00
Seasonal Pass (un-serviced)	\$ 620.00
Devilier	ć 45.00
Pavilion	\$ 45.00
Scouts, Guides, Group camping	\$ 3.50/person/night
Scouts, Guides, Group camping	5 5.50/person/mgnt
Refrigerator / freezer charge	\$ 255.00/unit/season
	\$ 85.00/unit/monthly
	\$ 03.007 and monthly
Electric Cars / Golf Carts charge	\$ 250.00/unit/season
, 0-	\$ 100.00/unit/month
	÷ 200.00, 0,

ALL FEES INCLUDE HST